
SEMESTER ONE                          WEBSTER AREA  MS/HS 2023-24                 SEMESTER ONE
HS 8:20-9:47 9:52-11:19 11:24-12:51 12:51-1:16 1:21-1:43 1:48-3:15

Period 1 2 3 Lunch HR 4
MS 8:20-9:47 9:52-11:19 11:24-12:08 12:08-12:34 12:34-1:16 1:21-1:43 1:48-2:29 2:34-3:15

Period 1 2 3A Lunch 3B HR 4A 4B
6TH-Looyenga Science Science Prep Lunch Exploratory Band 1:15 Reading LA/ Homeroom
6TH-Knutson Math/Spelling Math/Spelling Prep Lunch Exploratory Band 1:15 Reading LA/ Homeroom
Bauer Resource Room Resource Room Res. Room Lunch Resource Room Resource Room
T. Block Online Class Online Class Online Class Lunch Tech Online Class
C. Bloom Prep Art Comprehensive 7th SH Lunch 7/8 Art 11 Art Sculpture
N. Bloom US History 8th Social Studies Prep Lunch x Athletic Director
V. Bloom Elem Elem Prep @ 11 Lunch Elem Elem 7th Health 8th Health
Doty Resource Room Resource Room RR Lunch RR 9-11 HR Resource Room
Gangle 7th English Am.Lit/English III English I Lunch 7 Prep
Kirchmeier Library Library Library MS Lunch Lunch 6th SH Choir SH Band SH
Garry Elem Elem 6th Music Lunch JH Choir Elem Elem | Choir at 2:32
R. Garry Elem Music Elem Music JH Band Lunch Lessons 6th Band Band until 2:28 | Lessons
Johnson DC Art 121
Larson Building Trades Welding Prep Lunch 11 8th Explor 7th Explor
McCreary Algebra I 7th Math Geometry Lunch 7 Prep
Meester 8th Science 7th Science Chemistry Lunch 8 Prep
Mines 7th Social Studies Wrld Geog / Wrld Geog Government Lunch 10 Prep
Pederson Pre-Algebra 8th Math Adv. Algebra II Lunch 7 Prep
Pool Photography Prep 8th SH Lunch 7/8 Comp 10 Journalistic Design | Arts & A/V JD-1:48-2:29 
Sinner Biology (10) PLTW I Biology (9) Lunch 10 Prep A/V 2:24-3:15
Wagner Elem PE PE-Hlth I / PE-Hlth I 6th  PE Lunch Prep Prep 7th PE 8th PE
Wegleitner 8th English English II | Speech English IV Lunch 8 Prep
Zenk Plant Science Prep Natural Resources Lunch 9 Animal Science
Ziemer Prep Pers. Fin | Sr. Experience Human Development Lunch 9 8th FACS 7th FACS
DDN  (Blended) Cons. Math (T/Th) x x
DDN x x x (1:30) Span I | (2:35) Span I
DDN (Online) Soc, Span II, Acct, Bus. Soc, Span II, Acct, Bus. Soc, Span II, Acct, Bus. Soc, Span II, Acct, Bus.

Intro to Public Law and Safety-online fall and spring

SEMESTER TWO                             SEMESTER TWO                              SEMESTER TWO
HS 8:20-9:47 9:52-11:19 11:24-12:51 12:51-1:16 1:21-1:43 1:48-3:15

Period 1 2 3 Lunch HR 4
MS 8:20-9:47 9:52-11:19 11:24-12:08 12:08-12:34 12:34-1:16 1:21-1:43 1:48-2:29 2:34-3:15

Period 1 2 3A Lunch 3B HR 4A 4B
6TH-Looyenga Social Science Social Science Prep Lunch exploratory Band 1:15 Reading LA/ Homeroom
6TH-Knutson Math/Spelling Math/Spelling Prep Lunch exploratory Band 1:15 Reading LA/ Homeroom
Bauer Resource Room Resource Room Resource Lunch Resource Room Resource Room
Block, T Online Class Online Class Online Class Lunch Tech Online Class
C. Bloom Painting | Drawing Prep 7th/8th SH Lunch 8th Art/Comp 11 8th STEAM 7th  STEAM
N. Bloom US History 8th Social Studies Prep Lunch x Athletic Director
V. Bloom Elem Elem Prep @ 10:55 Lunch Elem Elem 7th Health 8th Health
Doty Resource Room Resource Room RR Lunch RR 9-11 HR Resource Room 
Gangle 7th English Am. Lit/ English III English I Lunch 7 Prep
Kirchmeier Library Library Library MS Lunch Lunch 6th SH Choir SH Band SH
Garry Elem Elem 6th Music Lunch JH Choir Elem Elem | Choir at 2:32
R. Garry Elem Music Elem JH Band Lunch Lessons 6th Band Band until 2:28 | Lessons
Larson Arch. and Construction Prep Adv. Welding Lunch 11 Carpentry
McCreary Algebra I 7th Math Geometry Lunch 7 Prep
Meester 8th Science 7th Science Environmental Science Lunch 8 Prep
Mines 7th Social Studies Wrld History / Wrld History Government Lunch 10 Prep
Pederson Pre-Calc 8th Math Algebra II Lunch 7 Prep
Pool Prep Digital Production 7th/8th SH Lunch 7/8 Comp 10 Graphic Design | Journalistic DesignGD-1:48-2:29
Sinner Biology (10) Biology (9) PLTW II Lunch 10 Prep JD 2:24-3:15
Wagner Elem PE PE-Hlth II / PE-Hlth II 6th  PE Lunch Prep Prep 7th PE 8th PE
Wegleitner 8th English English IV English II / Speech Lunch 8 Prep
Ziemer Culinary I Pers. Fin | Sr. Experience Interior Design Lunch 9 Prep
Zenk Intro to Ag. Ag. Structures Prep Lunch 9 8th Ag 7th Ag
DDN  (Blended) Consumer Math x x

DDN x x x (1:30) Span I | (2:35) Span I

DDN (Online) Span II, Psych, Acct, Bus Span II, Psych, Acct, Bus Span II, Psych, Acct, Bus Span II, Psych, Acct, Bus
Intro to Public Law and Safety-online fall and spring


